
Regio-Cup Süd 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Meersburg

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

(14) (1) (1)

(2) (5) (4)

(1) (8) (6)

(10) (3) (2)

(3) (2) (11)

(4) (5) (6)

(7) (4) (8)

(5) (10) (3)

(13) (7) (5)

(5) (13) (8)

(7) (10) (21)

(16) (9) (14)

(14) (12) (18)

(9) (15) (10)

(8) (18) (23)

(12) (19) (20)

(19) (13) (22)

(17) (24) (16)

(20) (26) (12) 51,50017,300 15,550 18,650

5,350 6,550 6,800 -0,055,700 4,600 5,950 5,050 -0,055,300 6,30019. Sofia Sosnowski
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

51,75017,750 16,150 17,850

4,150 7,500 6,2006,500 4,300 6,200 5,950 -0,304,150 7,10018. Lena Wistuba
ASV Cham

52,45017,400 18,200 16,850

3,950 6,150 6,7506,350 4,300 6,700 7,2004,400 6,65017. Lea Novikova
TV Cannstatt e.V.

53,25018,650 17,200 17,400

5,100 6,000 6,3006,300 4,950 6,000 6,2505,750 6,60016. Juliane Ess
VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

53,65019,600 17,250 16,800

4,200 7,000 5,6007,150 4,600 6,650 6,0005,650 6,80015. Ekaterina Eliseeva
TB Germania Neulußheim

54,05019,100 17,000 17,950

4,850 7,250 5,8506,800 4,550 6,700 5,7505,050 7,250

14.
Sophia Klören
TSV Mommenheim

54,55018,200 18,750 17,600

4,350 6,350 6,9007,250 4,400 7,300 7,0504,700 6,25013. Karolina Kotenev
TV St. Wendel e. V.

55,50018,150 19,300 18,050

4,500 6,950 6,6006,350 4,600 7,400 7,3005,250 6,55012. Jasmin Sterns
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

55,90019,700 19,000 17,200

3,900 7,100 6,2006,850 4,600 7,550 6,8505,650 7,20011. Anne-Kathleen Kuhn
SSC Karlsruhe

57,10019,750 18,200 19,150

5,500 6,950 6,7007,100 4,800 6,800 6,6005,700 6,95010. Nelly Bikar
TSV Mommenheim

57,90018,550 19,800 19,550

4,950 7,450 7,1506,550 5,600 7,400 6,900 -0,105,050 6,9509. Elena Eliseeva
TB Germania Neulußheim

58,80019,750 19,000 20,050

5,300 7,300 7,500 -0,057,150 4,550 7,600 6,8506,100 6,5008. Emilie Hober
TG Worms

59,15019,600 20,550 19,000

4,450 7,400 7,1506,850 5,300 7,600 7,6505,700 7,0507. Maria Sosnowski
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

59,40019,900 20,200 19,300

4,850 7,400 7,0507,250 5,500 7,700 7,0005,900 6,7506. Nina Kowalczyk
TB 1889 Oppau

59,95020,450 20,800 18,700

5,500 7,050 6,1506,300 6,950 7,350 6,5007,200 6,9505. Freia Weis
ASV Cham

60,15019,250 20,750 20,150

6,500 7,400 6,2507,150 6,600 6,900 7,2505,550 6,5504. Laura Alles
TV 1861 Ingolstadt

60,55021,700 19,550 19,300

5,600 7,050 6,6507,700 5,350 7,150 7,0506,850 7,1503. Emilia Mauthe
TSG Tübingen e.V.

1. Julia Lejkom
TV 1861 Ingolstadt

61,35021,150 20,200 20,000

5,650 7,150 7,2007,400 5,550 7,350 7,350 -0,056,650 7,1002. Vanessa Schkutow
TV 1861 Ingolstadt

Wertung Wertung Wertung

61,81018,200 21,850 21,760

6,860 7,300 7,6007,050 7,200 7,500 7,200 -0,054,300 6,850

30.04.2022, 18:35 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de
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D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(23) (25) (9)

(15) (13) (11)

(18) (23) (25)

(25) (15) (26)

(23) (22) (19)

(28) (21) (24)

(22) (17) (30)

(16) (17) (17)

(21) (28) (28)

(30) (29) (13)

(29) (30) (29) 41,65014,600 13,000 14,050

2,900 5,550 5,800 -0,205,850 3,250 5,050 5,000 -0,302,750 6,00030. Violetta Gorchakova
TG Worms

43,50011,800 13,550 18,150

4,650 7,250 6,2506,200 -0,30 3,300 5,350 4,9002,650 3,25029. Adelina Goldmann
TB 1889 Oppau

46,10016,650 14,700 14,750

4,000 6,100 5,250 -0,605,800 3,450 5,900 5,650 -0,304,650 6,20028. Charlotte Dargel
TG Worms

46,30015,400 14,750 16,150

3,100 6,750 6,3006,050 3,450 5,450 5,8503,150 6,200

27.
Lia Roth
TSV Graben

47,10016,500 17,800 12,800

3,350 5,400 4,0505,950 3,450 7,600 6,7503,750 6,80026. Melina Reger
VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

48,60015,200 16,650 16,750

3,700 6,900 6,1505,900 -0,60 3,300 6,950 6,4003,150 6,75025. Luisa Klaus
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

50,40016,450 16,450 17,500

4,100 6,550 6,8506,300 3,950 6,050 6,4504,300 5,85024. Evelyn Ritt
TG Worms

50,55015,800 18,100 16,650

3,850 6,600 6,2006,200 4,500 6,650 6,9503,450 6,15023. Veronika Rymarchuk
TSV Mommenheim

50,70017,700 16,300 16,700

4,200 6,350 6,1506,150 4,150 6,050 6,1004,950 6,60022. Diana Tukow
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

51,35015,750 17,850 17,750

4,600 6,400 6,7505,600 4,150 6,850 6,8503,650 6,500

21.
Carina Boehmler
SSC Karlsruhe

51,40016,450 15,950 19,000

4,500 7,200 7,3006,500 -0,30 3,450 6,000 6,800 -0,303,450 6,80020. Emma Lena Pacak
TSV München von 1860

30.04.2022, 18:35 - 2 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de


